
Day Date Location Notes Guests Topic of Discussion
Tuesday 1-2-24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Melissa Watson School Board Election 
Thursday 1/4/24 Studio Discussing Hub City Center Assistant Superintendant JMCSS Ricky Catlett Hub City Center, School News
Monday 1/8/24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Glenn Gaugh School Board Election 
Wednesday 1/10/24 Studio Madison County Mayor A.J. Merriwether Madison County TN 
Monday 1/15/24 Studio Housing for homeless Adam Johnson FUMC Homeless Shelters during freezing tempatures 
Wednesday 1/17/24 Studio Madison County Democratic Women Liz Mayo and Debbie Swacker Get out to vote effort 
Friday 1/19/24 Studio Madison County Republican Chairman Brad Greer Crossover voting in Primary Elections 
Monday 1/22/24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Dr Brian Ford School Board Election 
Wednesday 1/24/24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Sherry Franks School Board Election 

February 2024

Thursday 2/1/24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Debbie Gaugh School Board Election 
Monday 2/5/24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Dwight Jones School Board Election 
Wednesday 2/7/24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Shane Barnes School Board Election 
Friday 2/9/24 Studio Mad County School Board Candiddate Kipp Hornburger School Board Election 
Tuesday 2/13/24 Studio City of Jackson Business Ray Condray City of Jackson growth 
Thursday 2/15/24 Studio We The People of WTN Londa Roflin Marxism in USA
Wednesday 2/21/24 Studio JMCVC Wille Ozier Voting 
Tuesday 2/27/24 Studio TDOT Nicole Lawrence TDOT Driver Safety 

March 2024
Monday 3/4/24 Studio The Star Center Jennifer Graves Handicap Support
Wednesday 3/6/24 Studio Chair of Madison County Republican Party Brad Greer Madison County Politics 
Thursday 3/7/24 Studio City of Jackson Mayor Scott Conger Jackson growth 
Monday 3/11/24 Studio City of Jackson Alex Reeed City Business 
Wednesday 3/13/24 Studio JMCGH Amy Garner Hospital news 
Monday 3/18/24 Studio MADD Women Liz Mayo and Debbie Swacker Democratic News 
Wednesday 3/20/24 Studio NAACP of Jackson Madison County Harrell Carter NAACP news 
Tuesday 3/26/24 Studio TDOT Nicole Lawrence Traffic Safety 


